Mclntosh, Sawran, Peltz & Cartaya, P.A.

"PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL"
Jack Goldberger, Esquire

Atterbury Goldberger & Weiss, P.A.
Trust Account

One Clearwater Centre

250 Australian Avenue South

Suite 1400

West Palm Beach, FL. 33401
0366 00001 DMM

1776 Engt Sunrise Boulevard
Post Office Box 7990
Fort Lawderdale, Florida 33338-7990
Tax Identilication Mo, 63-0104621

July 20, 2009

Doe, Jane v. Jeffrey Epste'm,_ and _

BILLING SUMMARY

TOTAL FEES

6.50 hrs

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

TOTAL CHARGES FOR THIS BILL
NET BALANCE FORWARD

TOTAL BALANCE NOW DUE

Bill Number 47174

Billed through 06/30/2009

$1,640.00
$26.24

$1,666.24
§18,441.70

$20,107.94

EFTAOQ773577



