

McIntosh, Sawran, Peltz & Cartaya, P.A.

1776 East Sunrise Boulevard
Post Office Box 7990
Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33338-7990
Tax Identification No.: 65-0104621

July 20, 2009

Bill Number 47174
Billed through 06/30/2009

"PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL"
Jack Goldberger, Esquire
Atterbury Goldberger & Weiss, P.A.
Trust Account
One Clearwater Centre
250 Australian Avenue South
Suite 1400

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

0366 00001 DMM

Doe, Jane v. Jeffrey Epstein, [REDACTED] and [REDACTED]

BILLING SUMMARY

TOTAL FEES	6.50 hrs	\$1,640.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS		\$26.24

TOTAL CHARGES FOR THIS BILL		\$1,666.24
NET BALANCE FORWARD		\$18,441.70

TOTAL BALANCE NOW DUE		\$20,107.94